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Name of Anchor Investor

Pantateam Inventure Capital Scheme |

Holani Venture Capital Fund-
Holani Venture Capital Fund-I
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SUCCESSFULLY

Anchor Investor Allocation @ 45/-

No. of Equity
Share
Allocated

3,21,000

3,00,000

Total Amount
Allocated (in )

1,44,45,000.00

1,35,00,000.00

No of Equity Shares
allocated as a % of

Anchor Investor Portion

Bid Price
(Per Equity
Share)

Rajasthan Global Securities Private Limited

3,00,000

1,35,00,000.00

Nova Global Opportunities Fund Pcc - Touchstone

Nexus Equity Growth Fund -
Nexus Equity Growth Fund Sch-1

3,00,000

3,00,000

1,35,00,000.00

1,35,00,000.00

17.04%

Finvesta Opportunities Fund - Finvesta First

Total

2,40,000

17,61,000

1,08,00,000.00

7,92,45,000.00

100.00%

IPO Opens on : 28th May 2025

Price Band :
3.42/-to 3. 45/-

Disclaimer : This document has been prepared for information purpose only, all investors are requested to
refer to The Red Herring Prospectus filed on www.nseindia.com, www.ib.marwadichandaranagroup.com
and www.vandanafashion.com for more information and risk factors before investing.

IPO Size
T 27.89 Cr.

Book Running Lead Manager

Lot Size IPO Closes
3000 Equity Shares 30th May 2025

Listing On

D NSE |emeree



