Vandana SAREES • SUITS • BEDSHEETS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ANCHOR BOOK SUBSCRIBED SUCCESSFULLY

NSE Emerge

Anchor Investor Allocation @ 45/-

Name of Anchor Investor	No. of Equity Share Allocated	Total Amount Allocated (in ₹)	No of Equity Shares allocated as a % of Anchor Investor Portion	Bid Price (Per Equity Share)
Pantateam Inventure Capital Scheme I	3,21,000	1,44,45,000.00	18.23%	45
Holani Venture Capital Fund- Holani Venture Capital Fund-I	3,00,000	1,35,00,000.00	17.04%	45
Rajasthan Global Securities Private Limited	3,00,000	1,35,00,000.00	17.04%	45
Nova Global Opportunities Fund Pcc - Touchstone	3,00,000	1,35,00,000.00	17.04%	45
Nexus Equity Growth Fund - Nexus Equity Growth Fund Sch-1	3,00,000	1,35,00,000.00	17.04%	45
Finvesta Opportunities Fund – Finvesta First	2,40,000	1,08,00,000.00	13.63%	45
Total	17,61,000	7,92,45,000.00	100.00%	
IPO Opens on : 28th May 2025				
Price Band : IPO Siz ₹. 42/- to ₹. 45/- ₹ 27.89				
claimer : This document has been prepared for information purpose only, all investors are requested to Book Running Lead Manager Listing On Listing On				

Disclaimer : This document has been prepared for information purpose only, all investors are requested to refer to The Red Herring Prospectus filed on www.nseindia.com, www.ib.marwadichandaranagroup.com and www.vandanafashion.com for more information and risk factors before investing.